CSM_NX-TS_DS_E_3_1
1
NX-series Temperature Input Unit
NX-TS
Temperature Input Units for
Standard and High-speed,
High-precision Temperature
measurement and control

NX-TS
2
Ordering Information
International Standards
• The standards are abbreviated as follows: U: UL, U1: UL (Class I Division 2 Products for Hazardous Locations), C: CSA, UC: cULus, UC1:
cULus (Class I Division 2 Products for Hazardous Locations), CU: cUL, N: NK, L: Lloyd, CE: EC Directives,and KC: KC Registration.
• Contact your OMRON representative for further details and applicable conditions for these standards.
Temperature Input Unit
*1. The resolution is 0.2°C max. when the input type is R, S, or W.
*2. The NX-TS2202 and NX-TS3202 only supports Pt100 three-wire sensor.
Unit type Product
Name
Specification
NX Unit
power
consumption
Model Standards
Capacity Input type Resolution
(25°C)
Over all
accuracy
(25°C)
Conversion
time
I/O
refreshing
method
Terminals
NX Series
Temperature
Input Unit
Thermocouple
Input type
2 points
Thermocouple
0.1°C
max. *1
Refer to
Reference
accuracy and
temperature
coefficient
according to
the input type
and
measurement
temperature
250 ms/
Unit
Free-Run
refreshing
16
Terminals
0.90W max. NX-TS2101
UC1, N,
L, CE,
KC
4 points
16
Terminals
x 2
1.30W max. NX-TS3101
2 points
0.01°C
max. 10 ms/Unit
16
Terminals 0.80W max. NX-TS2102
4 points
16
Terminals
x 2
1.10W max. NX-TS3102
2 points